THE DATASHEET OF
ML4800CP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
REV. 1.0.5 9/25/01
Features
• Internally synchronized leading-edge PFC and trailing-
edge PWM in one IC

device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package
ML4800CP 0°C to 70°C 16-Pin PDIP (P16)
ML4800CS 0°C to 70°C 16-Pin Narrow SOIC (S16N)
ML4800IP -40°C to 85°C 16-Pin PDIP (P16)
ML4800IS -40°C to 85°C 16-Pin Narrow SOIC (S16N)
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View ML4800CP on WIN SOURCE
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor Information